3anekaHKa TBOpPOXKHasA
Coyc u3 Kucens

Yail c MOIOKOM

baTtoH

Coblp

B 10.00 ®pykKTbl

Canart u3 cB NOMUAOP U OrypLOB

Cyn KPeCTbAHCKUM
WHUUenb KypuHbIi
KapTtod ntope
Komnot u3 cB A6nokK

Xne6 pxxaHoit

MonoKo
LlaHbra KapTod

Osowm B MOA coyce
Yaii ¢ caxapom

Xneb nieHUYHbIN

Sromuii MbJOY
P — a/c Ne 387» r. llepmu
_A.B.Makaposa

YT1Beps

MEH
«24»urons 2024 r.(8x)

3ABTPAK scnu/carn

100
50
150/ 200
30
6,4/12,8

69/70
OBET
30/50
150/200
60/70
110/130
150/180
40/50
NOJNIHNK
150/ 180
50/ 60
YKUH
200
200
30/50



